2.5in SATA Hard Drive to 3.5in Drive Bay Mounting Kit
StarTech ID: BRACKET25SAT
This Serial ATA hard drive mounting kit allows you to install a 2.5in SATA hard drive in a 3.5in drive bay.
The 2.5in to 3.5in SATA hard drive mounting kit features a sturdy aluminum bracket, as well as a combined 7+15 pin SATA +
LP4 Power to SATA cable - which helps simplify installation and reduce clutter within the computer case.
Applications and Solutions
     • Install a 2.5" SATA laptop hard drive into an unused 3.5" bay in a desktop chassis
     • Turn an unused 2.5" SATA drive into additional storage for a desktop computer
Features
     • Solid aluminum mounting bracket
     • Includes 22-pin SATA+Power to separate 7-pin SATA and 4-pin LP4 Molex adapter cable
Technical Specifications
     • Warranty: 2 Years
     • Product Height: 0.39 in [10 mm]
     • Product Length: 3.94 in [100 mm]
     • Carton Quantity: 40
     • Shipping (Package) Weight: 0.31 lb [0.14 kg]
     • Product Weight: 3.88 oz [110 g]
     • Product Width: 3.86 in [98 mm]